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Ragione sociale

HERA COMM S.P.A.

FASTWEB S.P.A.

GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L.
CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP.
IGIENSTUDIO SRL

EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

RANDSTADT ITALIA SPA

GEM ASCENSORI S.R.L.

STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIA E C.
PRESSCOM S.R.L.

RICCI ROLANDO

SANTINELLI FILIPPO

ALBONETTI MASSIMO

AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI

STUDIO DOMIZI-NATALI & ASSOCIATI
TIM SPA

MASTRI ANTONIO

HERA COMM S.P.A.

CENTER TECNICA S.R.L.

MATT SRL

LEI REGISTER OU

BPER BANCA S.p.A.

LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI
HERA COMM S.P.A.

AVV. ALBERTO LUCCHETTI & ASS.TI
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA
TELEPASS SPA

SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L.
EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L.

VIVA SERVIZI SPA

GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L.

HERA COMM S.P.A.

DONZELLI GROUP S.r.I. UNIPERS.
DELTA UFFICIO S.R.L.

TADAMON ONLUS COOP. SOCIALE
RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA

TADAMON ONLUS COOP. SOCIALE
MASTRI ANTONIO

MAKEVENTI SRL UNIPERSONALE
ILCENTRO F.B. SRL

PAMO COMPUTERS SRL
PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.l.

IL BIROCCIO SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA
GRUPPO ILLIRIA S.p.A.

PRESSCOM S.R.L.
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Importo
42,46 €
315,26 €
144,90 €
7.340,00 €
1.000,00 €
100.095,48 €
3.860,92 €
233,32 €
612,43 €
1.950,00 €
9.405,44 €
806,94 €
14.108,16 €
3.687,36 €
10.185,32 €
37,78 €
6.070,62 €
58,41 €
32,12 €
185,40 €
67,79 €
7,00 €
4.000,00 €
5.695,50 €
28.269,76 €
172,71 €
2,50 €
2.500,00 €
1.500,00 €
1.234,71 €
144,90 €
58,41 €
985,00 €
222,28 €
2.384,10 €
4.001,97 €
360,00 €
6.070,63 €
300,00 €
32,79€
686,00 €
85,00 €
1.455,00 €
69,00 €
1.950,00 €
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STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIAE C.
DOMINA S.P.A.

LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI
PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.I.

ST. TEC. ASS. QM PROGETTI

AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI

VEDETTA 2 MONDIALPOL S.P.A.
CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP.
TIM SPA

BPER BANCA S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.P.A.

COSTRUZIONI NASONI S.R.L.

SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L.

EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L.

VIVA SERVIZI SPA

AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA

TELEPASS SPA

GREENTAA S.R.L.

EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

GOOGLE CLOUD ITALY S.R.L.
EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

MASTRI ANTONIO

FOTO CANDOLFI S.N.C. di LORENZO e ROBERT
ELLISSE S.R.L.

RANDSTAD ITALIA SPA

MORELLINA STEFANO

DOMINAS.P.A.

STOP 'N' GO di SABBATINI STEFANIAE C.
AVV. SAVERIO SABATINI

CONSORZIO SERVIZI VALLESINA SOC. COOP.
HERA COMM S.P.A.

HERA COMM S.P.A.

TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A.

TIM SPA

MATT SRL

EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

PALLOTTINI ANTINCENDI S.r.I.

PRESSCOM S.R.L.

LNA CONSULENTI ASSOCIATI S.R.L. SEMPLIFI
TIM SPA

EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

BPER BANCA S.p.A.

EUROBUILDING S.P.A.

VIVA SERVIZI SPA

HERA COMM S.P.A.

AXITEA SPA

SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
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SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
INVESTIMENTI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI

813,93 €
1.092,89 €
4.000,00 €
1.009,00 €
5.405,00 €
3.687,36 €

178,00 €

14.360,00 €
37,78 €

7,00 €
5.685,48 €
26.431,03 €
2.500,00 €
1.500,00 €
3.634,83 €
113,61 €
17,99 €
111.730,39 €
9.625,30 €
144,90 €
150.000,00 €
4.916,48 €

630,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.920,55 €
4.275,20 €

819,67 €

552,52 €
3.687,36 €
5.075,90 €

58,41 €
83,55 €
1.251,37 €
37,78 €
15,21 €
100.000,00 €
3.231,05 €

103,80 €

4.000,00 €

57,45 €
109.000,00 €
7,00 €
109.425,30 €
1.954,66 €
5.185,06 €
2.015,32 €
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GREENTAA S.R.L.

EMMESSE GROUP S.R.L.
SERVIZI INVESTIGATIVI S.R.L.
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA
TELEPASS SPA

SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI
SERVIZI

111.730,39 €
1.500,00 €
2.500,00 €

158,21 €
2,50€



